

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस चापी पुल का
मे'मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
श्री गोपाल कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कामेंडल ईटादी के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है

19/7/12

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कामेंडल प्रमंडल, बक्सर

इस चापी पुल के पुनः श्री
विनोद प्रसाद सिंह, 50 अठ, कामेंडल
प्रमंडल के तहत ले
निर्गत किया जाता है।

19/07/12
BT

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

बक्सर

DIVISION

ईटादी

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1478

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd on the Bill

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work, covered section of road from chauras to Pithampur.					
Name of person, Arjun Singh, P.O. Baidhwar, Baidhwar.					
Agreement No. - Ch. S.R.D. of 2020-2021					
Date of work, 29-5-2020					
Date of comp. 28-5-2021					
Agreement value - 11 94545/-					
① clearing and grubbing and land leveling of road					
1st 100 sq. ft. - 1					
2x 30.00 x 3.25 = 195.00 m					
2 x 30.00 x 3.25 = 195.00 m					
2 x 30.00 x 3.25 = 195.00 m					
2 x 10.00 x 3.25 = 65.00 m					
150.00 m					
② Dimensioning of existing structure like culvert					
Bridge - 1					
(a) 2.50 x 2.10 x 0.24 = 3.78 m					
(b) 2.10 x 1.50 x 0.15 = 1.68 m					
1 - 6.46 = 2.23 m ³					
1.68					

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road Land including up rooting and grubbing ① 1/2 m 1000 (7) + (11) 1/4 No ① + (1) Qty. 0.942 0.065 1.00 Haul. CB - 51133.76 Haul = 51134.0					
② Dismantling of structures like culvert ——— ① 1/2 m 1000 (11) + (2A) Qty. 2.23 m 1000 484.74 m = 1081.00 ① 1/2 m 1000 (11) + (2A) Qty. 1.68 m 1000 1093.44 m = 1837.0					
③ Construction of embankment with earth and rock material obtained from ① 1/2 m 1000 (11) + (2A) Qty. 2.04 m 1000 511.34 m = 37500.0 Qty. 182.27 m 1000 = 93750.0					
④ Excavation manually in soil by manual means for Convey. ——— ① 1/2 m 1000 (13) + (15) ① 1/2 m 1000 (13) + (15) Qty. 117.72 + 95.99 = 213.71 Qty. 26.11 m 1000 = 5579.0 Total 434634.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) 50 Providing concrete for plain precast concrete in open foundation					
Quantity (B)					
Qty H (30)					
15 3.94 m					
15 5800.74/m					22855
(40) 51 Providing and laying of concrete for concrete					
Quantity - d/s					
Quantity (P)					
15 7 (B) - 15 2.63 m					
15 8153.83/m					21445

Total	7294727
Add 15. Labour	73947
Add 12. GST	887268
Total	8356052
Less 15.10% Allocated	8679317
Net Bx	46
Less 15.10% Retn	83560
=	8272492
Less 15.10% Allocated	8679317
N/A	4593175
	(8mg)
	17.3.2011
	TC

Continuation